p2022 plel L ilill g1l G=alpall gljto

2022 g1iqs 30 21443 @11l g3 01 ,yurnAll

@yiall j;3ian)

Gla Han
0.00 7,869,977.73
0.00 1,272,201.73
0.00 1,206,246.73
0.00 1,202,246.73
0.00 1,202,246.73
0.00 1,140,397.52
0.00 28,989.70
0.00 10,469.39
0.00 22,390.12
0.00 4,000.00
0.00 4,000.00
0.00 4,000.00
0.00 65,955.00
0.00 65,955.00
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14 g0 1 daan

seylaill ayli

aiall

£

Gia

961,829.84

961,829.84

961,829.84

954,829.84

954,829.84

518,492.84

436,337.00

0.00

0.00

7,000.00

7,000.00

7,000.00

0.00

0.00

duonlldija_ aaidllaandhalhn_ @)jginll dianll dahino

Han

804,822.92

772,172.92

706,217.92

699,217.92

699,217.92

642,622.73

34,339.70

8,515.49

13,740.00

7,000.00

7,000.00

7,000.00

65,955.00

65,955.00

2022 Jipl 01, @1443 (lieih 29 ,donall

GHlull apngll
Hla Han
0.00 8,026,984.65
0.00 1,461,858.65
0.00 1,461,858.65
0.00 1,457,858.65
0.00 1,457,858.65
0.00 1,016,267.63
0.00 430,987.00
0.00 1,953.90
0.00 8,650.12
0.00 4,000.00
0.00 £4,000.00
0.00 4,000.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

wilwall pul

Jowulll

Joolll
élglainll

Log dyadill
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I eliy
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Jlwall jo)

11101

11101002

1110100201

1110100202

1110100203

1110100204

11103

11103001

1110300101
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11702
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Gpiall jaian)

Hla

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

65,955.00

65,955.00

6,597,776.00

6,519,626.00
3,244,000.00

3,244,000.00

1,640,000.00

1,604,000.00
2,808,652.00

2,808,652.00

1,671,000.00

1,137,652.00

63,938.00

63,938.00

63,938.00

253,300.00
253,300.00

253,300.00

B alsabeh.sa@gmail.com

& www.alsabeh.org

14 402 daan

Hla

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
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65,955.00

65,955.00

32,650.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

GHlwll arnyll

Gl JHan
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 6,565,126.00
0.00 6,519,626.00
0.00 3,244,000.00
0.00 3,244,000.00
0.00 1,640,000.00
0.00 1,604,000.00
0.00 2,808,652.00
0.00 2,808,652.00
0.00 1,671,000.00
0.00 1,137,652.00
0.00 63,938.00
0.00 63,938.00
0.00 63,538.00
0.00 253,300.00
0.00 253,300.00
0.00 253,300.00
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wLwall jo)

11702001

1170200101

12

121
12101

12101001

1210100103

1210100104
12102

12102001

1210200101

1210200102

12103

12103001

1210300101

12104
12104001

1210400101
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Gpiall jaian)

Hla
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

a0
90,716.00

90,716.00

19,580.00

71,136.00

3,340.00

3,340.00

3,340.00

49,880.00

49,880.00

48,980.00

900.00

5,800.00

5,800.00

5,800.00

23,000.00
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Hla
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

GHlwll arnyll

Gl JHan

0.00 90,716.00
0.00 90,716.00
0.00 19,580.00
0.00 71,136.00
0.00 3,340.00
0.00 3,340.00
0.00 3,340.00
0.00 49,880.00
0.00 49,880.00
0.00 48,980.00
0.00 900.00

0.00 5,800.00
0.00 5,800.00
0.00 5,800.00
0.00 23,000.00

Jlwall gl
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wLwall jo)

12105

12105001

1210500101

1210500102

12109

12109001

1210900101

12110

12110001

1211000101

1211000102

12112

12112001

1211200101
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Gpiall jaian)

GHludl anyl

Hla

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,319,653.40

922,456.10

52,900.00

52,500.00

52,500.00
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23,000.00

23,000.00

23,000.00

55,150.00

55,150.00

55,150.00

55,150.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Hla

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

32,650.00

32,650.00

32,650.00

32,650.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Hla

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,319,653.40

922,456.10

52,900.00

52,900.00

52,900.00

23,000.00

23,000.00

23,000.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Gpiall jaian)

Hla

52,900.00

869,556.10

866,489.40

471,662.00

471,662.00

253,300.00

253,300.00

30,539.00

30,539.00

110,795.00

46,857.00

63,938.00

193.40

193.40

B alsabeh.sa@gmail.com

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Hla

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

GHludl apn

Gl JHan
52,900.00 0.00
869,556.10 0.00
866,489.40 0.00
471,662.00 0.00
471,662.00 0.00
253,300.00 0.00
253,300.00 0.00
30,539.00 0.00
30,539.00 0.00
110,795.00 0.00
46,857.00 0.00
63,938.00 0.00
193.40 0.00
193.40 0.00
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anaill
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wLwall jo)

2240100101

225

22501

22501002

2250100201

22501004

2250100401

22501005

2250100501

22501007

2250100701

2250100702

22501012

2250101201
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ayidll yif apn) ayiall Galwll apnyll
Jlwall gl Jlwall joj
Gl JHan Gl JHan Gl JHan

Mlaitul go;

3,066.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,066.70 0.00 é Jomill - 22502
duwgalall
Mlaitul ga;

3,066.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,066.70 0.00 anlpl Jas) - 22502009
AT
dial gnan

3,066.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,066.70 0.00 adl) golip 2250200901
HgHAI

6,397,197.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,397,197.30 0.00 Jonill L aln 23

6,397,197.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,397,197.30 0.00 Jonil _aln 231

6,032,709.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,032,709.00 0.00 Jgall ;ala 23101
dadall pic

6,032,709.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,032,709.00 0.00 e 23101001
dadall pic

6,032,709.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,032,709.00 0.00 Jgall ala 2310100101
daranll e

364,488.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 364,488.30 0.00 e R 23102
dadanll
Jonlill Laln

364,488.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 364,488.30 0.00 - @atdall 23102001

364,488.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 364,488.30 0.00 Jgadl oln 2310200101
dadall

1,466,552.98 0.00 309,260.92 0.00 1,157,292.06 0.00 cilepl 3
dalalplig

1,466,552.98 0.00 309,260.92 0.00 1,157,292.06 0.00 Glepll 31
dlalplg
dleprill

1,292,216.96 0.00 189,998.67 0.00 1,102,218.29 0.00 alalplg 311
daLdall

69,631.96 0.00 38,706.96 0.00 30,925.00 0.00 alajll 31101
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Gpiall jaian)

Hla
69,631.96

69,631.96

844,615.00

27,939.78

17,690.00

10,249.78

7,221.51

1,599.97

5,621.54

3,453.71

3,453.71

806,000.00

B alsabeh.sa@gmail.com

a0
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Hla
38,706.96

38,706.96

32,911.71

22,236.49

13,740.00

8,496.49

7,221.51

1,599.97

5,621.54

3,453.71

3,453.71

0.00

duonlldija_ aaidllaandhalhn_ @)jginll dianll dahino

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

GHlwll arnyll

Gl JHan
30,925.00 0.00
30,925.00 0.00
811,703.29 0.00
5,703.29 0.00
3,950.00 0.00
1,753.29 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
806,000.00 0.00
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gluaf

wLwall jo)

31101001

3110100101

31102

31102002

3110200201

3110200202

31102005

3110200503

3110200504

31102008

3110200801

31102009
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@iall )3l aun) apiall Gl apal
Jlwall gl Jlwall joj

Gl JHan Gl JHan Gl JHan

Jo pea
duwngno
(4 glotlw
Hi=llasc
40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 0.00 waalgl 311020092
He dypall
glwal dnio
... Egpuall
ayilagll Jilwll

danin pca

150,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00 0.00 ggpia - glual 311020093
Jjlinll pLoyi
daliaall pwil

dninpcy
216,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 216,000.00 0.00 allasll glwal 311020094
pliyill dygiwll

dninpcy
dilcl- glwal
(< JETTTI]|
Bl

400,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400,000.00 0.00 311020095

dalbiag alepri

305,970.00 0.00 46,380.00 0.00 259,590.00 0.00 31103

- &yire alepi

305,970.00 0.00 46,380.00 0.00 259,590.00 0.00 A . 31103003
aaliano puil

305,970.00 0.00 46,380.00 0.00 259,590.00 0.00 aiirc alepi 3110300303

dalbiag dlepri
72,000.00 0.00 72,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 aioll - Gaudo 31105
0gaall

aiall
72,000.00 0.00 72,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - hgaall 31105002
|" . " --II pc:

72,000.00 0.00 72,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 aiall P'L|J| 3110500201

alalpl
174,336.02 0.00 119,262.25 0.00 55,073.77 0.00 hé alepyig 312
éaidn
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ayiall 31 agn) ayiall @bl gyl

Jlwall gl Jlwall joj
Gl JHan Gl JHan Gl JHan

dabiag dlepri

87,083.02 0.00 75.,262.25 0.00 11,820.77 0.00 - GaLdn pié 31201

86,944.02 0.00 75,183.25 0.00 11,760.77 0.00 plell gpill 31201001

4,944.02 0.00 3,183.25 0.00 1,760.77 0.00 ple (Sadi gpti 3120100101
aial go gpi

82,000.00 0.00 72,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 Jadl walgn 3120100102
da
) cilelndimll

139.00 0.00 79.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 polgill 31201002
(doiaiwall

139.00 0.00 79.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 puaiwa yal 3120100201

87,253.00 0.00 44,000.00 0.00 43,253.00 0.00 Hedalalpl 31205
daidn

87,253.00 0.00 44,000.00 0.00 43,253.00 0.00 pali alalpl 31205007
aljll adlge
il

59,550.00 0.00 33,500.00 0.00 26,050.00 0.00 S)laiiwl 3120500701
dilnnlh
djginll
aljlul ailge

27,703.00 0.00 10,500.00 0.00 17,203.00 0.00 il (Gl 3120500702

0.00 916,228.65 0.00 4:66,267.84 0.00 449,960.81 alagpnall 4
wjlnall

0.00 182,034.75 0.00 91,330.84 0.00 90,703.91 drngaell 41
dyjlallig
wadlai

0.00 147,409.10 0.00 68,484.30 0.00 78,924.80 / galolell 411
(Habhgall
1g2illg wilgyl

0.00 147,409.10 0.00 68,484.30 0.00 78,924.80 =g 41101
alaill
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Gpiall jaian)

Hla

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

125,100.00

125,100.00

22,309.10

22,309.10

34,625.65

3,300.00

1,323.00

1,323.00

200.00
200.00

1,777.00

1,777.00

5,900.00

800.00

800.00

100.00

100.00
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Hla

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

duonlldija_ aaidllaandhalhn_ @)jginll dianll dahino

57,300.00

57,300.00

11,184.30

11,184.30

22,846.54

200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

200.00

200.00

5,900.00

800.00

800.00

100.00

100.00

GHludl apn

Gl JHan
0.00 67,800.00
0.00 67,800.00
0.00 11,124.80
0.00 11,124.80
0.00 11,779.11
0.00 3,100.00
0.00 1,323.00
0.00 1,323.00
0.00 200.00
0.00 200.00
0.00 1,577.00
0.00 1,577.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Jlwall gl

1g2illg wuilgll
apmbwl

1g2lllg wuilgpl
apmbwl

Clivniill

wallaill
YT

alalaimall

agdgll
dldagpanlig

dldgpan
dljliw

alegihn

warhiill algn

dlagpno
AlaBioll

diluall
allnllig

- aulnlg ailyn
,t,.iL!_nJI

- dllnig diltn
Auall

- dlnlg diltn
Gl

- allnlg diln
Gyl

wLwall jo)

41101001

4110100101

41101008

4110100801

412

41201

41201003

4120100301

41201004
4120100401

41201006

4120100601

41202

41202002

4120200207

41202004

4120200401
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Gpiall jaian)

Hla

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

16,685.93

3,283.43

3,283.43

2,600.00

2,600.00

1,202.50

1,202.50

900.00

900.00

1,700.00

1,700.00

2,000.00
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Hla

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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5,000.00

5,000.00

9,735.85

2,263.35

2,263.35

0.00

0.00

572.50

572.50

900.00

900.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

0.00

GHludl apn

Gl JHan
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 6,950.08
0.00 1,020.08
0.00 1,020.08
0.00 2,600.00
0.00 2,600.00
0.00 630.00
0.00 630.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 700.00
0.00 700.00
0.00 2,000.00

Jlwall gl

- dlnlg diltn
clall gpaal

Al
I-aj-l I "I g

- dilnlg il
wuwlall aiaal

T
I-a-lul - “I g

galiall
dlnailig
4olilig

clyasll

dlagpan
clyasll

alrall
udyjlnng
wanll @pnll

dlagpnan
aliall
adilall
yaalalig
Quipliglg
dlagpnn
ailall
duipilitllg

Jauill cyjlnn

Jaul uiyjlnn
éuilaell algall

Gaaijgal
J1Hig

Jioai cdyjlnn
JHjiig

wjlnn
aaluall

wLwall jo)

41202010

4120201001

41203

41203001

4120300101

41203002

4120300201

41203003

4120300301

41203006

4120300601

41203007

4120300701

41203008

0555390630 ‘e

0555390630 [J
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Gpiall jaian)

Hla
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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2,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

8,739.72

5,246.00

5,246.00

3,493.72

3,493.72

704,927.90

701,727.90

36,337.00

36,337.00

36,337.00

337,000.00
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Hla
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

7,010.69

5,246.00

5,246.00

1,764.69

1,764.69

356,937.00

355,337.00

36,337.00

36,337.00

36,337.00

319,000.00

GHlwll arnyll

Gl JHan
0.00 2,000.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 1,729.03
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 1,729.03
0.00 1,729.03
0.00 347,990.90
0.00 346,390.90
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 18,000.00

Jlwall gl

wyjlnn
aaball

aljlaul

alalinn jlal
dilan -

Wian il

Gianll

djginll

wllai
6in . I" . o

wjlnn
Jaalll

Al pgau

19y uiyjlnn
dllgncg

éyaiy wiyjlnn

wijlnn

ol
uI 3 -j]lg

aolp cdujlnn
85140 dlndilg

dalajpll ajlno
dalajpll ajlno
iyl

&g ggpuin
alajll

aolp «yjlno

djndi dhailg
dardn

wLwall jo)

4120300801

41203009

4120300902

412030090201

41204

41204004

4120400401

41204008

4120400801

42

421

42101

42101001

4210100101

42102
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Gpiall jaian)

Gl JHan
0.00 72,000.00
0.00 72,000.00
0.00 265,000.00
0.00 265,000.00
0.00 328,390.90
0.00 328,390.90
0.00 238,040.00
0.00 90,350.90
0.00 3,200.00
0.00 3,200.00
0.00 3,200.00
0.00 3,200.00
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& www.alsabeh.org

Hla

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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54,000.00

54,000.00

265,000.00

265,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,600.00

1,600.00

1,600.00

1,600.00

GHludl anyl

Hla

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

0.00

0.00

328,390.90

328,390.90

238,040.00

90,350.90

1,600.00

1,600.00

1,600.00

1,600.00

Jlwall gl

aolp cdujlnn
- .-I L) .Ig
allaq

uJLub €9 piLn
pliyill digiwll
g0 pgeaall
glbwal dnin

aoly uyjlno
P_CJ - I I L -Ig
@3lian Gpwi

dilel ggpuin
dalianll puall
Jo pgcanll
Jlwal dnino

aolp cdjlnn
S 1ire abilg
daLdn

dlagpan

Jwl - drirc

aali
aunlaé cilm

&jgd ggpiin
cliwll dguwa

192illg cilgyll

Jglein dlalan
aalhill
Jinaillg

wLwall jo)

42102001

4210200101

42102005

4210200502

42103

42103003

4210300301

4210300304

423

42301

42301001

4230100101

0555390630 ‘e
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ayiall 31 agn) ayiall @bl gyl

Jlwall gl Jlwall joj
Gl JHan Gl JHan Gl JHan
0.00 29,266.00 0.00 18,000.00 0.00 11,266.00 e A
Jlgaill
0.00 29,266.00 0.00 18,000.00 0.00 11,266.00 g3 «ylao 441
Jlgaoull
1galllg wilgll
0.00 29,266.00 0.00 18,000.00 0.00 11,266.00 <H19) 44101
aldill
1924llg uilgyl
0.00 29,266.00 0.00 18,000.00 0.00 11,266.00 alalanllg 44101001
Jgleio dlalan
0.00 15,766.00 0.00 9,000.00 0.00 6,766.00 Py 441010011
euyluinll
Jglein dlalan
0.00 13,500.00 0.00 9,000.00 0.00 4,500.00 Sty Jiaal 441010012
8,786,206.38 8,786,206.38 1,271,090.76 1,271,090.76 = 8,476,945.46 8,476,945.46 ggaaall

B alsabeh.sa@gmail.com 0555390630 %=
duonlldija_ aaidllaandhalhn_ @)jginll dianll dahino
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